SYSTEM 2TM
Ø2" POLE
BT7850
SPECIFICATIONS
Steel Thickness 0.06"
Max load 309lbs
Pole diameter Ø2" pole

BT7850-300
FRONT VIEW
ORDERING INFORMATION
COLOR ORDER REF UPC
Black BT7850-050/B 811867034738
Black BT7850-100/B 811867034745
Black BT7850-150/B 811867034769
Black BT7850-200/B 811867034783
Black BT7850-300/B 811867034806
COLOR ORDER REF UPC
White BT7850-050/W 811867038927
White BT7850-100/W 811867038934
White BT7850-150/W 811867038811